

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CRA No. 36/2011
IA No. 99/2012
IA No. 1/2015 & 2/2015
IA No. 2/2016 & 3/2016
c/w
CRA No. 5/1996
IA No. 90/1996
CONF No. 17/1996
CONF No. 11/2011

Jeet Raj and another

.....Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. P.N. Raina, Sr. Advocate
with Mr. J.A. Hamal, Advocate
Mr. Sonam Dorje, Advocate,
Ms. Dikhsa Handoo, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL, JUDGE

Coram:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALI MOHAMMED MAGREY, JUDGE

ORDER

Learned counsel for the appellants seeks time to comply with the
order dated 22.08.2019.

Adjourned to 16.04.2020.

**(ALI MOHAMMAD MAGREY)
(JUDGE)**

**(RAJESH BINDAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
26.12.2019
SUNIL-I