

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CRA No. 36/2011
IA Nos. 3/2016, 1/2015, 2/2015,
2/2016 & 99/2012
in
CRA No. 5/1996
IA No. 90/1996
CONF No. 17/1996
CONF No. 11/2011

Jeet Raj and another

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. J. A. Hamal, Advocate

Vs

State of J&K

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Aseem Sawhney, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
05.04.2021

Registry is directed to prepare the paper-book and provide the same to learned counsel for the parties. Translated version of the evidence on record be also furnished in English language.

List for consideration on 02.07.2021.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

Jammu:
05.04.2021
Muneesh