

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRA No. 36/2011
IA No. 3/2016
IA No. 1/2015
IA No. 2/2015
IA No. 2/2016
IA No. 99/2012
in
CRA No. 5/1996
IA No. 90/1996
CONF No. 17/1996
CONF No. 11/2011

Jeet Raj and another

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Deeksha Handoo, Advocate

Vs

State of J&K

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG vice
Mr. Aseem Sawhney, AAG

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE**

ORDER

13.12.2021

Registry is directed to supply a copy of the paper-book to learned
counsel for the parties.

List again on 09.03.2022.

**(Mohan Lal)
Judge**

**(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge**

Jammu
13.12.2021
Muneesh