

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRA No. 36/2011
c/w
CRA No. 5/1996
CONF No. 17/1996
CONF No. 11/2011

Jeet Raj and anr.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. P. N. Raina, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. J. A. Hamal, Advocate

v/s

State of J&K

.....Respondent (s)

Through :- Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE**

ORDER

Arguments heard in CRA No. 36/2011. Mr. P. N. Raina, learned senior
counsel partly argued the connected appeal i.e. CRA No. 5/1996.

List in continuation on 19.10.2022.

**(RAJESH SEKHRI) (RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE JUDGE**

JAMMU
27.09.2022
Rakesh